Electronic contactors
and motor controllers
Product
overview and
selection guide
Longer lasting
Smoother running
Industrial Controls

Wiring diagram
Operational current 208-230 V a.c. 400-408 V a.c.
max. AC-1 Supply voltage Dimensions Type Code no. Code no.
30 A 19-28 V a.c./d.c. 45 mm module ACI 30-1 037N0057 037N0059
50 A 19-28 V a.c./d.c. 90 mm module ACI 50-1 037N0058 037N0060
Selection guide Operational voltage
Adj. cycle time
0.4-60 seconds
Automatic load adaptation